
ITEM PRICE

X-ray Any Joint 

Chest X-ray 

Gallbladder Ultrasound 

Pelvic Ultrasound 

CT without Contrast

CT with & without Contrast

CT Angiogram 

Doppler (Ultrasound) 

Ultrasound Pregnancy

MRI without Contrast

MRI with & without Contrast

Echocardiogram

Lung Cancer Screening

$67

$67

$147

$217

$225

$375

$387

$217

$217

$325

$475

$800

$97

R A D I O L O G Y

P R I C I N G

Questions or pricing inquiries on other tests?

Email us at contact@directprimarycareok.com or call us at 405-645-9640


