



ITEM	PRICE
X-ray Any Joint	\$67
Chest X-ray	\$67
Gallbladder Ultrasound	\$147
Pelvic Ultrasound	\$217
CT without Contrast	\$225
CT with & without Contrast	\$375
CT Angiogram	\$387
Doppler (Ultrasound)	\$217
Ultrasound Pregnancy	\$217
MRI without Contrast	\$325
MRI with & without Contrast	\$475
Echocardiogram	\$800
Lung Cancer Screening	\$97